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000045305 Storage Building 16,172 08/26/2022

44976

2024HX Base Yr

359 SW GREY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,940 115.0905 128.90 507,866 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3164

BAS 3,164 100 2024 3,164 399,683

FGR 876 55 2024 482 60,887

FOP 288 30 2024 86 10,863

FOP 693 30 2024 208 26,275

5,021 3,940 497,709

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-30,-9] W25 S22 W13 S3 W48 S42 E12 S2 E13
N10 E36 N26 E25 N33 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-55,4] W61 S12 E48 N3 E13 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-55,50] W36 S8 E36 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-30,24] W25 S36 E13 N2 E12 N34 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 32 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 13,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

14,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


